Sabre - Feminin - M20

nom

POUPINET
VULETIC
CLAPIER
AIME
ESSOMBA
LAPORTE
PERRIER
LUSINIER
HILBERT
DEBLECKER
DUMAS
TRANQUILLE
BERTRAND
LAHERRERE
MOUROUX
COUDERC
GLEIZAL
ISERABLE
BARBIER
MENTZ
RIBEIRO
FAVAND
CHEN
PELET
KLEIN
GIRARDIN
FERAUD
TOURNEFIER
DEQUENNE
FIDRY
KOWALSKI
MARTEL
VICQ-DEROCHE
CHEN
LOBBENS

KOHLER BEAUSOLEIL

FILLERIN
DELEPLANQUE
CANTAUX

BEN EL HADJ
SIMONS

LAHON LABORDE

DAVIET
GILLES

prénom

Anne
Ornella
Faustine
Amalia
Lorina
Anna
Eleonore
Kelly
Chloe
Nelly
Marie
Lola
Solene
Ana
Mathilde
Annah
Coline
Emma
Louise
Eva
Ilona
Mathilde
Lisa
Luna
Louise
Cyrielle
Sarah
Andrea
Claire
Maele
Katia
Lila
Mailys
Clara
Victorine
Alexia
Elsa
Faustine
Maeva
Ella
Pauline
Elsa
Aube
Morgane

date de naissance club

27/04/2000
17/05/2002
06/12/2001
27/08/2002
16/12/2002
31/05/2001
10/12/2001
22/07/2000
29/11/2003
23/08/2001
25/02/2002
16/06/2003
02/07/2003
13/04/2003
30/09/2003
22/01/2002
12/08/2000
30/07/2001
26/07/2000
13/03/2002
08/07/2003
25/06/2003
11/04/2003
24/12/2001
12/08/2000
03/09/2003
13/06/2001
17/04/2002
07/06/2002
17/10/2003
14/03/2001
23/02/2003
04/09/2003
20/12/2004
19/03/2001
19/07/2002
27/08/2002
20/07/2003
03/04/2002
12/11/2004
06/10/2004
20/02/2003
27/12/2004
25/05/2003

GEMENOS
GEMENOS
ORLEANS CE
ORLEANS CE
GEMENOS
MAISONS ALF
GEMENOS
PARIS RCF
THIONVILLE
ROUBAIX CE
GEMENOS
ORLEANS CE
ORLEANS CE
AUZEVILLE ST
TARBES ATE
MAISONS ALF
PARIS RCF
GEMENOS
PARIS RCF
MONTARGIS AE
ORLEANS CE
MEYLAN SE
MAISONS ALF
THONON
GEMENOS
GISORS 3A
MEYLAN SE
TARBES ATE
ORLEANS CE
PARIS RCF
MEYLAN SE
ORLEANS CE
AUZEVILLE ST
MAISONS ALF
ROUBAIX CE
GEMENOS
ANNECY
ROUBAIX CE
LONS SAUNIER
CHAMPAGNOLE
CHARLEVILLE
ORLEANS CE
ANNECY
ANNECY

region classement
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12
55
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1011
1012
1013
1015
1016
1018
1019
1020
1022
1023
1024
1027
1028
1030
1031
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1040
1042
1048
1051
1053
1054
1067
1073
0

o O O o

licence

010130060120
010130060284
200450230398
200450231115
010130060214
260941880613
010130060148
270750471485
170570170281
130590100154
010130060192
200450231336
200450231227
250310010019
250650200571
260941880162
270750471462
010130060191
270750471154
200450100048
200450231236
080380120383
260941880299
080740070282
010130060139
110270040193
080380120258
250650200449
200450230422
270750470697
080380120283
200450231225
250310010082
260941880330
130590100364
010130060204
080740050270
130590100161
030390080092
030390170065
220080010511
200450231338
080740050503
080740050745



